OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 1 -- Long Run

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 168 41,59 4,0394
2 158 41,04 3,8499
3 144 38,83 3,7085
4 156 45,94 3,3957
5 150 44,25 3,3898
6 156 46,31 3,3686
7 152 46,26 3,2858
8 127 39,10 3,2481
9 133 41,40 3,2126
10 162 54,36 2,9801
11 166 57,16 2,9041
12 158 61,67 2,5620
13 154 61,99 2,4843
14 148 60,20 2,4585
15 154 62,67 2,4573
16 148 61,69 2,3991
17 152 64,36 2,3617
18 144 61,04 2,3591
19 145 63,16 2,2958
20 95 43,07 2,2057
21 166 76,19 2,1788
22 111 51,18 2,1688
23 108 52,36 2,0626
24 129 64,02 2,0150
25 110 59,16 1,8594
26 139 76,08 1,8270
27 141 84,20 1,6746
28 83 50,31 1,6498
29 117 71,19 1,6435
30 102 62,36 1,6357
31 90 57,41 1,5677
32 153 104,17 1,4688
33 108 77,95 1,3855
34 80 57,78 1,3846
35 95 72,48 1,3107
36 115 92,76 1,2398
37 76 77,10 0,9857
38 42 44,76 0,9383
39 33 38,52 0,8567
40 64 83,41 0,7673
41 54 94,32 0,5725
42 19 114,25 0,1663
43 0 88,71 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

170,0000
162,0236
156,0715
142,9099
142,6614
141,7681
138,2823
136,6959
135,2010
125,4192
122,2206
107,8231
104,5509
103,4651
103,4164
100,9661
99,3931
99,2834
96,6172
92,8276
91,6935
91,2749
86,8066
84,8013
78,2516
76,8905
70,4751
69,4308
69,1664
68,8371
65,9756
61,8126
58,3091
58,2695
55,1612
52,1754
41,4847
39,4901
36,0542
32,2917
24,0945
6,9988
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,31
91,81
84,06
83,92
83,39
81,34
80,41
79,53
73,78
71,89
63,43
61,50
60,86
60,83
59,39
58,47
58,40
56,83
54,60
53,94
53,69
51,06
49,88
46,03
45,23
41,46
40,84
40,69
40,49
38,81
36,36
34,30
34,28
32,45
30,69
24,40
23,23
21,21
19,00
14,17

4,12
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1848

565
2128
1717

418
2079
1853
2122
3193
3176
6969
2088
1314
4435
7070
4917
2050
1963
1815
5531
6968
1979
7675
6194
3566

501
6975
4665
4848

449
3910
6976
7131
2222
5498
1742
6627
2067
1774
4735

475
4863
6785

Name

Groenewegen, Mark
Nijman, Bart
Hoekwater, Robert
Gessel van, Claud
Beijer, Patrick
Siegerist, H.

Blok, Rindert

De vries, John

Van Schaik, Peter
Baron, Simon

Berg, Manfred
Woerd van der, Kees
llic, Zeljko

Bakker, Michiel
Dappers, Patrick
Van Oorschot, Ruud
Persoons, Rob

Van Oort, Noud
Brederode, Han
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Hakkoer, John
Vertelman, Dick
Goeseye, Peter
Truideman, Marciano
Stolk, Eric

Baas, de, Marcel
Schreuder, Roel
Lammerts, Mick
Wagenvoort, Serge
Rodigas, Eduard
Van de Wiel, Kees
Adriaanse, Sander
De Beer, Marc

Van Beek, Lenn
Van Essen, Jan
Brugman, Paul

Van Schaik, Johan
Bosgraaf, Andre
Houwaart, Evert
Verhoeven, Thijs
Hogeweg, Huub
Harreman, Ferry
Van der Meer, Edwin
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium

Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 1 -- Long Run

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 47,76
2 114 52,55
3 114 63,97
4 116 68,34
5 80 136,37
6 40 103,58

2,9313
2,1694
1,7821
1,6974
0,5866
0,3862

STAGE
POINTS

170,0000
125,8106
103,3508
98,4392
34,0217
22,3959

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,01
60,79
57,91
20,01
13,17

COMPETITOR

#

2136
4526
4256

466
2158
6786

Name

Bos, Leon

Van Gorkum, Twan
Diepeveen, Robin
Kisters, Rob

Ham, Leo

Linssen, Mark

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 2 -- Long Run 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 28,73 3,7591
2 116 31,55 3,6767
3 104 28,99 3,6874
4 110 32,28 3,4077
5 120 35,54 3,3765
6 110 32,77 3,3567
7 97 29,90 3,2441
8 110 34,06 3,2296
9 120 42,01 2,8565
10 99 36,00 2,7500
11 118 43,13 2,7359
12 110 40,43 2,7208
13 85 32,35 2,6275
14 110 42,09 2,6134
15 116 44,45 2,6097
16 92 35,29 2,6070
17 102 39,98 2,6513
18 99 38,81 2,5509
19 103 41,52 2,4807
20 112 46,67 2,3998
21 93 38,77 2,3988
22 95 40,08 2,3703
23 110 49,09 2,2408
24 83 37,66 2,2039
25 110 51,53 2,1347
26 104 49,13 2,1168
27 71 33,89 2,0950
28 87 46,27 1,8803
29 72 39,73 1,8122
30 106 59,58 1,7791
31 68 38,38 1,7718
32 79 44,72 1,7665
33 73 42,66 1,7112
34 89 54,68 1,6277
35 69 42,83 1,6110
36 92 59,04 1,5583
37 105 73,51 1,4284
38 35 25,25 1,3861
39 71 63,80 1,129
40 3 31,63 0,0948
41 0 40,21 0,0000
42 0 82,06 0,0000
43 0 35,48 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,3686
114,5192
108,7808
107,7847
107,1542
103,5604
103,0959
91,1846
87,7861
87,3365
86,8525
83,8760
83,4270
83,3066
83,2203
81,4424
81,4300
79,1905
76,6079
76,5738
75,6639
71,5308
70,3543
68,1437
67,5740
66,8775
60,0223
57,8505
56,7935
56,5584
56,3921
54,6255
51,9583
51,4273
49,7433
45,5970
44,2486
35,5247
3,0277
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,81
95,43
90,65
89,82
89,30
86,30
85,91
75,99
73,16
72,78
72,38
69,90
69,52
69,42
69,35
67,87
67,86
65,99
63,84
63,81
63,05
59,61
58,63
56,79
56,31
55,73
50,02
48,21
47,33
47,13
46,99
45,52
43,30
42,86
41,45
38,00
36,87
29,60

2,52
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3193
2050
1717
4735
6969

565
1853
5531
5498
2079
4665
1815

418
1774
1314
2122
7675
2088
4435

501
4917
4848
3566
1848
6627
6194
2128
2222
3176
6968
7070
3910

449
6975
1979
1742
6976
2067
6785
1963
7131

475
4863

Name

Van Schaik, Peter
Persoons, Rob
Gessel van, Claud
Verhoeven, Thijs
Berg, Manfred
Nijman, Bart

Blok, Rindert
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Van Essen, Jan
Siegerist, H.
Lammerts, Mick
Brederode, Han
Beijer, Patrick
Houwaart, Evert

llic, Zeljko

De vries, John
Goeseye, Peter
Woerd van der, Kees
Bakker, Michiel
Baas, de, Marcel
Van Oorschot, Ruud
Wagenvoort, Serge
Stolk, Eric
Groenewegen, Mark
Van Schaik, Johan
Truideman, Marciano
Hoekwater, Robert
Van Beek, Lenn
Baron, Simon
Hakkoer, John
Dappers, Patrick
Van de Wiel, Kees
Rodigas, Eduard
Schreuder, Roel
Vertelman, Dick
Brugman, Paul
Adriaanse, Sander
Bosgraaf, Andre
Van der Meer, Edwin
Van Oort, Noud

De Beer, Marc
Hogeweg, Huub
Harreman, Ferry

Page 1



STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 2 -- Long Run 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 34,01 3,2343 120,0000 100,00 2136 Bos, Leon

2 108 37,79 2,8579 106,0332 88,36 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
3 112 44,62 2,5101 93,1287 77,61 466 Kisters, Rob

4 78 46,86 1,6645 61,7572 51,46 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
5 75 52,68 1,4237 52,8215 44,02 6786 Linssen, Mark

6 84 61,47 1,3665 50,7004 42,25 2158 Ham, Leo
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 3 -- Run Medium

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 101 20,17 5,0074
2 93 18,59 5,0027
3 99 21,17 4,6764
4 101 21,88 4,6161
5 99 21,59 4,5855
6 105 23,10 4,5455
7 93 20,49 4,5388
8 103 23,00 4,4783
9 97 21,72 4,4659
10 99 22,80 4,3421
11 99 23,25 4,2581
12 105 26,32 3,9894
13 89 22,69 3,9224
14 95 24,82 3,8276
15 99 26,01 3,8062
16 101 26,63 3,7927
17 99 26,26 3,7700
18 88 23,79 3,6990
19 82 23,96 3,4224
20 105 31,46 3,3376
21 101 30,40 3,3224
22 85 25,77 3,2984
23 97 29,68 3,2682
24 76 23,54 3,2285
25 84 26,60 3,1579
26 89 28,49 3,1239
27 95 30,58 3,1066
28 101 32,88 3,0718
29 101 33,31 3,0321
30 103 34,17 3,0143
31 88 29,20 3,0137
32 79 26,72 2,9566
33 99 33,78 2,9307
34 64 22,15 2,8894
35 97 34,25 2,8321
36 103 38,42 2,6809
37 68 25,43 2,6740
38 91 34,25 2,6569
39 67 30,41 2,2032
40 64 34,80 1,8391
41 72 49,47 1,4554
42 76 57,02 1,3329
43 32 26,33 1,2153

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
104,9005
98,0592
96,7939
96,1516
95,3128
95,1732
93,9038
93,6452
91,0488
89,2866
83,6522
82,2488
80,2594
79,8121
79,5287
79,0523
77,5643
71,7630
69,9849
69,6661
69,1637
68,5301
67,6988
66,2173
65,5045
65,1418
64,4115
63,5800
63,2071
63,1937
61,9961
61,4539
60,5871
59,3861
56,2152
56,0708
55,7128
46,1990
38,5633
30,5186
27,9486
25,4843

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,91
93,39
92,18
91,57
90,77
90,64
89,43
89,19
86,71
85,03
79,67
78,33
76,44
76,01
75,74
75,29
73,87
68,35
66,65
66,35
65,87
65,27
64,48
63,06
62,39
62,04
61,34
60,55
60,20
60,18
59,04
58,53
57,70
56,56
53,54
53,40
53,06
44,00
36,73
29,07
26,62
24,27

COMPETITOR

#

418
3193

565
1717
4735
1848
2128
2088
2067
5531
2079
6969
1314
1815
3566
4435
2050
4848
2122
5498
6194

449
7675
1774
3176
1963
2222
4665

501
6976
4863
3910
7131
1979
6968
6785
1853
6975
7070
1742
6627

475
4917

Name

Beijer, Patrick

Van Schaik, Peter
Nijman, Bart

Gessel van, Claud
Verhoeven, Thijs
Groenewegen, Mark
Hoekwater, Robert
Woerd van der, Kees
Bosgraaf, Andre
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Siegerist, H.

Berg, Manfred

llic, Zeljko
Brederode, Han
Stolk, Eric

Bakker, Michiel
Persoons, Rob
Wagenvoort, Serge
De vries, John

Van Essen, Jan
Truideman, Marciano
Rodigas, Eduard
Goeseye, Peter
Houwaart, Evert
Baron, Simon

Van Oort, Noud
Van Beek, Lenn
Lammerts, Mick
Baas, de, Marcel
Adriaanse, Sander
Harreman, Ferry
Van de Wiel, Kees
De Beer, Marc
Vertelman, Dick
Hakkoer, John

Van der Meer, Edwin
Blok, Rindert
Schreuder, Roel
Dappers, Patrick
Brugman, Paul

Van Schaik, Johan
Hogeweg, Huub
Van Oorschot, Ruud

Page 1



STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 3 -- Run Medium

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 93 21,58 4,3095 105,0000 100,00 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
2 97 25,56 3,7950 92,4632 88,06 2136 Bos, Leon

3 91 32,99 2,7584 67,2074 64,01 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
4 98 37,01 2,6479 64,5156 61,44 6786 Linssen, Mark

5 72 28,99 2,4836 60,5121 57,63 466 Kisters, Rob

6 80 41,31 1,9366 47,1838 4494 2158 Ham, Leo
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 4 -- Run Medium 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 11,74 5,6218
2 72 12,86 5,5988
3 68 12,16 5,6921
4 80 15,00 5,3333
5 64 12,12 5,2805
6 64 12,56 5,0955
7 62 12,19 5,0861
8 76 15,27 4,9771
9 70 14,07 4,9751
10 68 13,87 4,9027
11 70 14,39 4,8645
12 66 13,60 4,8529
13 68 14,35 4,7387
14 64 13,77 4,6478
15 64 14,19 4,5102
16 58 13,27 4,3708
17 68 16,42 4,1413
18 68 16,62 4,0915
19 64 15,71 4,0738
20 56 14,26 3,9271
21 62 16,24 3,8177
22 72 19,71 3,6530
23 70 19,45 3,5990
24 42 11,92 3,6235
25 54 15,82 3,4134
26 44 13,01 3,3820
27 68 21,08 3,2258
28 62 19,59 3,1649
29 58 18,42 3,1488
30 54 17,66 3,0578
31 72 24,59 2,9280
32 44 15,16 2,9024
33 43 14,93 2,8801
34 56 19,56 2,8630
35 68 24,56 2,7687
36 44 16,75 2,6269
37 41 16,13 2,5418
38 45 21,17 2,1256
39 50 25,82 1,9365
40 48 34,74 1,3817
41 34 28,76 1,1822
42 48 45,85 1,0469
43 44 44,93 0,9793

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,6720
79,5774
75,8950
75,1435
72,5111
72,3773
70,8253
70,7975
69,7664
69,2232
69,0588
67,4328
66,1394
64,1818
62,1973
58,9318
58,2227
57,9720
55,8834
54,3275
51,9828
51,2145
50,1403
48,5737
48,1271
45,9042
45,0372
44,8077
43,5128
41,6666
41,3017
40,9848
40,7412
39,3999
37,3811
36,1713
30,2486
27,5567
19,6619
16,8230
14,8976
13,9358

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,59
99,47
94,87
93,93
90,64
90,47
88,53
88,50
87,21
86,53
86,32
84,29
82,67
80,23
77,75
73,66
72,78
72,46
69,85
67,91
64,98
64,02
62,68
60,72
60,16
57,38
56,30
56,01
54,39
52,08
51,63
51,23
50,93
49,25
46,73
45,21
37,81
34,45
24,58
21,03
18,62
17,42

COMPETITOR

#

565
1717

418
6969
3193
4735
2088
3176
2050
1774
1848
5531
7675
2067
2079
1963
4435
6968
1853
1979
4848
7070
3566
2128
5498
2122
7131
6975
4665
4917

449
3910
2222
4863
6976
6194
1815

501

475
6627
6785
1742
1314

Name

Nijman, Bart

Gessel van, Claud
Beijer, Patrick

Berg, Manfred

Van Schaik, Peter
Verhoeven, Thijs
Woerd van der, Kees
Baron, Simon
Persoons, Rob
Houwaart, Evert
Groenewegen, Mark
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Goeseye, Peter
Bosgraaf, Andre
Siegerist, H.

Van Oort, Noud
Bakker, Michiel
Hakkoer, John

Blok, Rindert
Vertelman, Dick
Wagenvoort, Serge
Dappers, Patrick
Stolk, Eric
Hoekwater, Robert
Van Essen, Jan

De vries, John

De Beer, Marc
Schreuder, Roel
Lammerts, Mick
Van Oorschot, Ruud
Rodigas, Eduard
Van de Wiel, Kees
Van Beek, Lenn
Harreman, Ferry
Adriaanse, Sander
Truideman, Marciano
Brederode, Han
Baas, de, Marcel
Hogeweg, Huub
Van Schaik, Johan
Van der Meer, Edwin
Brugman, Paul

llic, Zeljko
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 4 -- Run Medium 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 76 13,93 5,4559 80,0000 100,00 466 Kisters, Rob

2 56 13,31 4,2074 61,6932 77,12 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
3 45 11,33 3,9718 58,2385 72,80 2136 Bos, Leon

4 52 23,99 2,1676 31,7834 39,73 2158 Ham, Leo

5 18 15,45 1,1650 17,0833 21,35 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
6 0 20,47 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6786 Linssen, Mark
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 5 -- Speed Shoot

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 5,29 9,0737
2 46 5,43 8,4715
3 44 5,56 7,9137
4 42 5,32 7,8947
5 40 5,49 7,2860
6 42 5,77 7,2790
7 38 5,42 7,0111
8 46 6,71 6,8554
9 46 6,74 6,8249
10 50 7,60 6,5789
11 40 6,30 6,3492
12 38 6,06 6,2706
13 44 7,30 6,0274
14 40 6,89 5,8055
15 34 5,91 5,7530
16 36 6,34 5,6782
17 36 6,43 5,5988
18 38 6,80 5,56882
19 48 8,69 5,56236
20 32 5,83 5,4889
21 50 9,31 5,3706
22 50 9,49 5,2687
23 40 7,77 5,1480
24 40 7,79 5,1348
25 40 7,97 5,0188
26 38 7,99 4,7559
27 30 6,31 4,7544
28 28 5,97 4,6901
29 34 7,49 4,5394
30 27 6,00 4,5000
31 27 6,01 4,4925
32 24 5,81 4,1308
33 32 7,80 4,1026
34 27 6,68 4,0419
35 29 7,18 4,0390
36 36 9,69 3,7152
37 36 9,77 3,6847
38 42 13,00 3,2308
39 28 9,50 2,9474
40 32 11,40 2,8070
41 38 14,00 2,7143
42 27 15,69 1,7208
43 8 4,89 1,6360

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
46,6812
43,6076
43,5033
40,1488
40,1105
38,6339
37,7763
37,6082
36,2527
34,9868
34,5538
33,2135
31,9908
31,7012
31,2894
30,8515
30,7935
30,4373
30,2459
29,5941
29,0328
28,3677
28,2948
27,6558
26,2072
26,1985
25,8445
25,0139
24,7969
24,7556
22,7625
22,6068
22,2726
22,2566
20,4721
20,3045
17,8029
16,2412
15,4678
14,9568

9,4826

9,0150

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,36
87,22
87,01
80,30
80,22
77,27
75,55
75,22
72,51
69,97
69,11
66,43
63,98
63,40
62,58
61,70
61,59
60,87
60,49
59,19
58,07
56,74
56,59
55,31
52,41
52,40
51,69
50,03
49,59
49,51
45,52
45,21
44,55
44,51
40,94
40,61
35,61
32,48
30,94
29,91
18,97
18,03

COMPETITOR

#

1717
2067

418
4735
1774
3193

565
1815
1848
3176
1979
2050
6969

449
2128
4848
4917
4435
5498
2079
4863

501
3566
2088
6968
7070
6627
2122
1314
4665
1853
1963
6975
2222
7675
7131
1742

475
6194
6976
3910
6785
5531

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Bosgraaf, Andre
Beijer, Patrick
Verhoeven, Thijs
Houwaart, Evert
Van Schaik, Peter
Nijman, Bart
Brederode, Han
Groenewegen, Mark
Baron, Simon
Vertelman, Dick
Persoons, Rob
Berg, Manfred
Rodigas, Eduard
Hoekwater, Robert
Wagenvoort, Serge
Van Oorschot, Ruud
Bakker, Michiel

Van Essen, Jan
Siegerist, H.
Harreman, Ferry
Baas, de, Marcel
Stolk, Eric

Woerd van der, Kees
Hakkoer, John
Dappers, Patrick
Van Schaik, Johan
De vries, John

llic, Zeljko
Lammerts, Mick
Blok, Rindert

Van Oort, Noud
Schreuder, Roel
Van Beek, Lenn
Goeseye, Peter

De Beer, Marc
Brugman, Paul
Hogeweg, Huub
Truideman, Marciano
Adriaanse, Sander
Van de Wiel, Kees
Van der Meer, Edwin
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle .30M1 Belgium
Printed mei 12, 2015 at 0:40

Stage 5 -- Speed Shoot

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 4,66 8,1545 50,0000 100,00 2136 Bos, Leon

2 46 6,22 7,3955 45,3461 90,69 466 Kisters, Rob

3 42 8,08 5,1980 31,8721 63,74 2158 Ham, Leo

4 39 11,75 3,3191 20,3516 40,70 6786 Linssen, Mark

5 28 9,27 3,0205 18,5204 37,04 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
6 15 6,30 2,3810 14,5990 29,20 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
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